Gauging - Piezo Vacuum Display & Sensors
Vortex Vacuum, Inc.  Phone: 724-523-9900                    Fax: 724-523-9700  www.vortexvacuum.com
                                                              Page E-3
 HPS-760S Sensor
Specification Model
HPM 760 S
View Product
Bulletins for

• Corrosive Environments
• Mixed Gaseous Atmospheres
Ordering Information for Display & Electronics
Part Number Description
THD760PLUS-1 Display, Electronics, with 1/8” NPT
THD760PLUS-2 Display, Electronics, with KF16
THD760PLUS-3 Display, Electronics, with KF25
THD760PLUS-4 Display, Electronics, with VCR4
Note A:  8 ft. cable is standard; 25 ft. and special lengths are available upon request.
Note B:  0-10 VDC output is needed to purchase display
Ordering Information for Gauge Tubes
Part Number Description
THPS760S-01-A Transducer, 0-1,000 Torr @ 0-5 VDC Linear Output, 1/8” NPT
THPS760S-01-B Transducer, 0-1,000 Torr @ 0-5 VDC Linear Output, KF16
THPS760S-01-C Transducer, 0-1,000 Torr @ 0-5 VDC Linear Output, KF25
THPS760S-01-D Transducer, 0-1,000 Torr @ 0-5 VDC Linear Output, VCR-4
THPS760S-02-A Transducer, 0-1,000 Torr @ 0-10 VDC Linear Output, 1/8” NPT
THPS760S-02-B Transducer, 0-1,000 Torr @ 0-10 VDC Linear Output, KF16
THPS760S-02-C Transducer, 0-1,000 Torr @ 0-10 VDC Linear Output, KF25
THPS760S-02-D Transducer, 0-1,000 Torr @ 0-10 VDC Linear Output, VCR-4
THPS760S-03-A Transducer, 0-1,000 Torr @ 0-10 VDC Linear Output, 1/8” NPT
THPS760S-03-B Transducer, 0-1,000 Torr @ 2-10 mA Linear Output, KF16
THPS760S-03-C Transducer, 0-1,000 Torr @ 2-10 mA Linear Output, KF25
THPS760S-03-D Transducer, 0-1,000 Torr @ 2-10 mA Linear Output, VCR-4
THPS760S-04-A Transducer, 0-1,000 Torr @ 4-20 mA Linear Output, 1/8” NPT
THPS760S-04-B Transducer, 0-1,000 Torr @ 4-20 mA Linear Output, KF16
THPS760S-04-C Transducer, 0-1,000 Torr @ 4-20 mA Linear Output, KF25
THPS760S-04-D Transducer, 0-1,000 Torr @ 4-20 mA Linear Output, VCR-4
Vortex Vacuum, Inc.  Phone: 724-523-9900                    Fax: 724-523-9700  www.vortexvacuum.com
                                                              Page E-4